
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effett.

Puntegg.
Effett.

n°
pesci

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Lunghi

Cesana

Piccolo

Moschella

Bonfanti

Bianchi

Crosta

Soldo

Alioli

Ferrante

Busti

Dalla Costa

Guidali

Busti

Cermusoni

De Martin

Demelas

Ossola

Fumagalli

Conti

Malonni

Carlomagno

Miranda

Enrici

Tarquini

Conti

Cadeo

Farris

Giusti

Casella

Nicholas

Andrea

Moreno

Massimo

Matteo

Nardo

Gabriele

Nicolas

Alessandro

Marco

Paolo

Silvano

Daniele

Niccolo'

Luca

Ivan

Giuseppe

Fabrizio

Paolo

Lorenzo

Sergio

Giuseppe

Nicola

Maurizio

Vasco

Alberto

Stefano

Marco

Antony

Vincenzo

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Killer Fish A.S.D.P.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

66,735

62,385

58,355

54,225

53,970

48,655

46,450

46,425

42,220

37,760

35,655

35,540

59,530

54,075

52,220

48,685

41,105

41,020

40,925

39,945

34,515

31,195

27,375

26,025

49,730

49,005

44,530

38,975

36,975

32,485

62

58

54

50

50

45

43

43

39

35

33

33

55

50

48

45

38

38

38

37

32

29

25

24

46

45

41

36

34

30

4,735

4,385

4,355

4,225

3,970

3,655

3,450

3,425

3,220

2,760

2,655

2,540

4,530

4,075

4,220

3,685

3,105

3,020

2,925

2,945

2,515

2,195

2,375

2,025

3,730

4,005

3,530

2,975

2,975

2,485
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effett.

Puntegg.
Effett.

n°
pesci

Peso

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

55

55

55

55

55

Antonino

Campana

Merotto

Bartoccetti

Agostini

Galetto

Perra

Farris

Antonucci

Bicchierai

Ceccato

Agnello

Trombetta

Giacobbo

Doria

Tessarolo

Bardazzi

Malnati

Di Bella

Lorenzin

Irde

Piana

Barcheri

Bardazzi

Amoruso

Pagliani

Aa

Merotto

Cc

Bb

Luigi

Fabio

Mariano nicol

Maurizio

Giacomo

Ivan

Ivano

Daniele

Ettore

Stefano

Federico

Simone

Massimo

Maurizio

Nello

Luca

Tommaso

Gianni carlo

Giuseppe

Luca

Marco

Gianni battis

Fabio

Aurora

Antonio

Massimo

Aa

Fabrizio

Cc

Bb

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Rancina 2008 A.S.D. T.E.A.M.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Killer Fish A.S.D.P.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Fantasmi

Rancina 2008 A.S.D. T.E.A.M.

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

29,045

28,025

26,045

25,960

24,715

23,800

47,580

38,930

38,745

34,600

33,405

30,305

22,600

21,595

20,485

19,480

18,425

15,230

41,160

37,825

35,635

27,095

19,465

16,400

0

0

0

0

0

0

27

26

24

24

23

22

44

36

36

32

31

28

21

20

19

18

17

14

38

35

33

25

18

15

0

0

0

0

0

0

2,045

2,025

2,045

1,960

1,715

1,800

3,580

2,930

2,745

2,600

2,405

2,305

1,600

1,595

1,485

1,480

1,425

1,230

3,160

2,825

2,635

2,095

1,465

1,400

0

0

0

0

0

0
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